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Firma Adresse PLZ Ort Bundesland Telefon Internet 

Abercrombie & Kent Level 3, 290 Coventry Street 3205 South Melbourne VIC +61 3 9536 1800 www.abercrombiekent.com.au 

Adventure World PO Box 631 1355 Bondi Junction NSW +61 1 300 295 049 www.adventureworld.com.au 

Albatross Tours Level 3, 303 Adelaide Street 4000 Brisbane QLD +61 7 3221 5353 www.albatrosstours.com.au 

APT - Australia Pacific Touring Level 4, 1230 Nepean Highway 3192 Cheltenham VIC +61 3 9277 8555 www.aptouring.com.au 

Austrian Alps Active n/a n/a n/a VIC 1300 791 740 www.austrianalpsactive.com.au 

Back-Roads Touring Company 

Ltd. 
Level 4, 199 Grey Street 4101 South Brisbane QLD +61 1 300 100 410 www.backroadstouring.com.au 

Beyond Travel 
Level 4, Suite 2,  

83 - 97 Kippax Street 
2010 Surry Hills NSW +61 2 9080 0400 www.beyondtravel.com.au 

Bunnik Tours 45 Flinders Street 5000 Adelaide SA +61 8 8359 2295 www.bunniktours.com.au 

Collette Suite 01, 46 Market Street 2000 Sydney NSW +61 1 300 792 196 www.gocollette.com/en-au 

Contiki Holidays Travel House, 35 Grafton Street 2022 Bondi Junction NSW +61 2 9028 5011 www.contiki.com.au 

Cosmos Tours Level 5, 309 Kent St  2000 Sydney NSW +61 1300 230 234 www.cosmostours.com.au 

Costsaver Level 6, 35 Grafton Street 2022 Bondi Junction NSW 1300 302 118 www.costsavertour.com 

Eastern Eurotours Suite 1, 66 Appel Street 4217 Surfers Paradise QLD +61 7 5526 2855 www.easterneurotours.com.au 

Exodus Travels 5/163-165 Eastern Rd 3205 South Melbourne VIC +61 1300 131 564 www.exodustravels.com/au 

G Adventures 28 Clarendon Street 3006 Southbank VIC +61 1300 853 325 www.gadventures.com.au 

Global Journeys 10 Sunshine Beach Road 4567 Noosa QLD +61 1300 282 168 www.globaljourneys.com 

Globus Circuit Travel Pty Ltd 

Cosmos / Avalon / Monograms 
Level 5, 309 Kent Street 2000 Sydney NSW +61 1 300 230 234 www.globusfamily.com.au 

Gullivers Level 8, 283 George Street 2000 Sydney NSW +61 2 9267 8655 www.gullivers.com.au 

Headwater Holidays Level 5, 35 Grafton Street 2022 Bondi Junction NSW +61 1 300 295 049 www.headwater.com 

Hedonistic Hiking P.O. BOX 200 3740 Porepunkah VIC +61 3 9016 0159 www.hedonistichiking.com 
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Holidays on Location Suite 502, 1 Princess Street 3101 Kew VIC +61 3 9851 8747 www.austrian-holidays.com 

Insight Vacations 35 Grafton Street 2022 Bondi Junction NSW +61 2 9512 0767 www.insightvacations.com 

Interhome 
Suite 5, Level 1, Building 7,  

49 Frenchs Forrest Road 
2086 Frenchs Forest NSW +61 2 9453 2744 www.interhome.com.au 

Intrepid Travel Level 3, 380 Lonsdale Street 3000 Melbourne VIC +61 3 9473 2626 www.intrepidtravel.com 

Martin Randall Travel PO Box 1024 4068 Indooroopilly QLD +61 7 3871 2991 www.martinrandall.com 

Mogul Ski World Level 1, 464 High Street 3181 Prahran VIC +61 3 9525 2555 www.mogulski.com.au 

mySnow Holidays 0/303 Coronation Dr 4064 Milton QLD 1300 697 669 www.mysnow.com.au 

Odyssey Traveller 46/91 Goublurn St 2000 Haymarket NSW +61 2 9002 5840 www.odysseytraveller.com 

Outdoor Travel Pty Ltd 12 Anderson Street 3741 Bright VIC +61 3 5750 1441 www.outdoortravel.com.au 

Renaissance Tours Level 4, 47 York Street 2000 Sydney NSW +61 2 9299 5801 www.renaissancetours.com.au 

Scenic Luxury Cruises & Tours Level 14, 56 Pitt Street 2000 Sydney NSW +61 2 8274 1300 www.scenic.com.au 

Ski Max Holidays Level 7, 210 Clarence Street 2000 Sydney NSW +61 2 9267 1655 www.skimax.com.au 

Slow Tours PO Box 1265 5051 Blackwood SA +61 408 358 448 www.slowtours.com 

Sno'n'Ski Holidays 10/303 Coronation Drive 4064 Milton QLD +61 7 3221 1001 www.snonski.com.au 

Tauck River Cruising Level 1, 171 Clarence Street 2000 Sydney NSW +61 2 9290 2812 www.tauck.com.au 

Top Deck Travel 275 Grey Street 4101 South Brisbane QLD +61 7 3041 8100 www.topdeck.travel 

Top Ten Treks Level 1, 361 Little Bourke Street 3000 Melbourne VIC +61 3 9670 7252 www.toptentreks.com.au 

Trafalgar Tours Level 6, 35 Grafton Street 2022 Bondi Junction NSW +61 2 9657 3315 www.trafalgar.com 

Travelplan Australia 118 Edinburgh Road 2068 Castlecrag NSW +61 2 9958 9700 www.travelplan.com.au 

Uniworld Boutique River 

Cruises 
Level 2, 35 Grafton Street 2022 Bondi Junction NSW +61 2 9028 5199 www.uniworld.com.au 

Utracks Level 5, 71 York Street 2000 Sydney NSW +61 2 8270 8421 www.utracks.com.au 

Viking River Cruises 
Suite 601, Level 6,  
66 Wentworth Ave 

2010 Surry Hills NSW +61 2 9299 9220 www.vikingrivercruises.com.au 

Walkabout Gourmet 

Adventures 
PO Box 4718 2151 North Rocks NSW +61 2 9871 5526 www.walkaboutgourmet.com 

Worldwide Ticketing 
Suite 3, Level 1,  

462 Burwood Road 
3122 Hawthorn VIC +61 3 9819 4874 www.worldwideticketing.com 

 


